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
$47,000 & offers lots of parking. 3 - 1 bdrm units
& 1 bachelor apartment. All units currently rent-
ed with mostly long term tenants. An excelent
investment in this always expanding great com-
munity. Call The Krauses for more information.

$519,900

44 ATWOOD AVE., GEORGETOWN

Another Acton Home
Another Acton Home

SOLDSOLD
BYBY

THE KRATHE KRAUSE FUSE FAMILAMILYY

SPECTACULAR
RAVINE LOT &

QUIET 
CUL-DE-SAC

Located on presti-
gious Cedarvale Ct.
in Georgetown and
backing onto ravine
& park. This 3 bdrm,
3 wsrm, single car
garage home is gor-
geous both inside &

out! Features spacious mstr bdrm with 4 pc ensuite &
w/i closet, skylight in hallway, family room has fireplace,
new broadloom and w/o to 12 x 24 ft deck overlooking
ravine! Other features include w/o bsmt to yard and
ravine, large eat-in kitchen, new roof & skylight ‘04. This
is a great family home and an excellent price! Call The
Krauses* for more information.

$333,900NEW

FREEHOLD
GEORGETOWN

SOUTH
TOWNHOUSE

This James Young
Executive Townhouse
shows great and fea-
tures 3 bdrms, 4 wsrms,
single car garage, fully
fenced landscaped pri-
vate yard, open concept
kitchen with ceramic

flooring, w/o to yard, mbr features ensuite with sep shower and
soaker jacuzzi tub, w/i closet, partially finished rec room with 2 pc
wsrm. An excellent area of town to live, close to schools, shopping
and amenities. Call The Krauses* for information or your person-
al viewing.

$269,900NEW PRICE Another Another 

GeorGeorgg etoetown South Home
wn South Home

SOLDSOLD
BYBY

THE KRATHE KRAUSE FUSE FAMILAMILYY

Why not let us sell
yours too?!

Why not let us 
sell yours too?!

33 CHAPLIN CRES., GEORGETOWN

Another Another 

GeorGeorgg etoetown South Home
wn South Home

SOLDSOLD
BYBY

THE KRATHE KRAUSE FUSE FAMILAMILYY

Why not let us 
sell yours too?!

Another Another 

GeorGeorgg etoetown wn TToownhomewnhome

SOLDSOLD
BYBY

THE KRATHE KRAUSE FUSE FAMILAMILYY

Why not let us sell
yours too?!

NEWER 
SPACIOUS 
STUNNING
HOME IN

GEORGETOWN
This 3 bdrm, 3 wsrm,
single car garage
home shows great
and features large
double door
entrance, mstr bdrm

with ensuite and w/i closet, eat-in kitchen with ceramic
flooring, upgraded additional cupboards, breakfast bar
and w/o to yard, main floor family room, combined living
and dining rooms. Located on a quiet street in a popular
subdivision close to hospital, downtown and fairgrounds.
This home is spotless and is ready for your family! Call
The Krauses for more information.

$309,900NEW

BUILDING LOT IN GEORGETOWN
Close to all amenities on a quiet street. This lot is
approx. 50 x 133 ft. and is suitable for a custom
build. Build your own or bring your builder!
Development levies to be paid by the buyer. GST
may be applicable. Why not build your dream
home in a great neighbourhood on an excellent
street! Call The Krauses for more information.

$125,000

QUIET CRESCENT - GEORGETOWN BUNGALOW
This detached 3+1 bedroom, 2 wsrm home is located on
a quiet street and features newer kitchen and wsrm ren-
ovations, hardwood flooring and ceramics throughout
main level, finished rec room with gas fireplace and 4th
bedroom. Large premium corner lot. Thousands spent on
upgrades including new roof 2005. This one is priced to
sell. A great value in an excellent area of town. Call The
Krause* Family for more information.

$279,9001ST AD

QUIET STREET -
GEORGETOWN

SOUTH DETACHED
This approx. 2300 sq. ft. 4
bedroom, 3 wsrm, 2 car
garage home shows great
and features wood flooring
and ceramics throughout
main level. Large eat-in
kitchen with loads of cup-
boards, pantry, breakfast
bar and w/o to fully fenced
yard with 20 x 30 ft deck
and above ground swim-

ming pool. Spacious mstr bdrm features 5 pc ensuite with sep shower
and jacuzzi tub, w/i closet. M/F laundry, spacious living, dining and fam-
ily rooms, gas fireplace, Juliet balcony, premium lot pies 50 feet at back!
A great area, quiet street near schools, shopping, parks and amenities.
Call The Krauses for more information.
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